
Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 6 Show 8 Total Shows Total Points Qualified
Smokin Smart Cat Lyn Anderson Dave Archer 7.0 3.0 5.0 2.0 4 17.0 N
SJR Smart Dancer Rebecca Sternadel Rebecca Sternadel 5.0 1.0 0.0 3 6.0 N
Prize Winning Gal Wyatt Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher 4.0 1.0 2 5.0 N
Dual Chexx Jake Gorrell Gay Ver Steeg 3.0 1 3.0 N
Tony Tony Montana John Ward Peggy Biller 3.0 0.0 2 3.0 N
Cash For Diamonds Travis Mankins Julie Foster 2.0 1 2.0 N
Smashingly Smart John Ward Bill Jorgenson 2.0 1 2.0 N
Brother Jackson Ken Wold Daniel J Perez 1.0 1 1.0 N
Chicolena Boon Boon Ted Robinson Natascha Stevenson 0.0 1 0.0 N

0 0.0 N

# Shown  6.0 3.0 5.0 2.0 # Qualified 0

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 6 Show 8 Total Shows Total Points Qualified
Remedy To Shine Tresha Geltner Judith Adkison 3.0 1.0 1.0 3 5.0 N
Palanita Cat Rod Burr Rod Burr 3.0 1 3.0 N
Real Smooth Cat Pierce Wold Ken/Ramona Wold 3.0 1 3.0 N
Dual Sugar Light Michelle Gilles Michelle Gilles 1.0 1 1.0 N
Smart Little Pepiroo Tresha Geltner Kathryn Klesper 1.0 1 1.0 N
Cash Master T Andrew Steiger Scott Trueblood NS 1 0.0 N
Cee My Foolish Tangy Sarah Carrel Clifford Nancy W Carrel 0.0 1 0.0 N
Juan Twisted Cat Rod Burr Rod Burr NS 1 0.0 N

0 0.0 N
# Shown 3.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 # Qualified 0

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 6 Show 8 Total Shows Total Points Qualified
Mister PBR Chandler Daddino Chandler Daddino 4.0 3.0 2 7.0 N
Dual Chexx Gay Versteeg Gay Versteeg 4.0 1 4.0 N
Tony Tony Montana Smanatha Biller Peggy Biller 2.0 1.0 2 3.0 N
Smooth Santanna Paul Wilinski Paul Wilinski 2.0 1 2.0 N
Minnie Natall Melo Natall Melo 1.0 1 1.0 N
Unos Smokin Chic Mason Beal Ernie Beal 1.0 1 1.0 N
Go Fletch Jody Carr Rebecka Miranda 0.0 1 0.0 N
Ima Bald Soula Laura Raynak Laura Raynak 0.0 1 0.0 N
Justalittlefrosting Natall Melo Natall Mello 0.0 1 0.0 N

0 0.0 N
0 0.0 N

# Shown 4.0 4.0 3.0 0.0 # Qualified 0

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 6 Show 8 Total Shows Total Points Qualified
Dual Chexx Gay Versteeg Gay Versteeg 3.0 1 3.0 N
Go Fletch Rebecka Miranda Rebecka Miranda 1.0 1 1.0 N
Go Fletch Jody Carr Rebecka Miranda 1.0 1 1.0 N
Uno Whats Wright Rachel Reedy Rachel Reedy 0.0 1 0.0 N

0 0.0 N
0 0.0 N

# Shown  3.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 # Qualified 0

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 6 Show 8 Total Shows Total Points Qualified
Go Fletch Rebecka Miranda Rebecka Miranda 5.0 1 5.0 N
Reys Yer Shorts Morgan Rogers Morgan Rogers 2.0 3.0 2 5.0 N
Gotta Get Bleach Tom James Tom James 0.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 4 4.0 N
Little Soldado Lauren Langbaum Lauren Langbaum 2.0 1 2.0 N
Sanjo Lights Jennifer Harden Jennifer Harden 0.0 0.0 2 0.0 N

0 0.0 N
0 0.0 N

# Shown 2.0 1.0 4.0 2.0 # Qualified 0

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 6 Show 8 Total Shows Total Points Qualified
Genuinely Irish Lyn Anderson Billy & Jeannie Shipley 3.0 4.0 2.0 3 9.0 N
Real Smooth Liz Ken Wold Joe Putnam 7.0 1 7.0 N
Jule Of A Time Ken Wold Daniel J Perez 5.0 1 5.0 N
Get N Wicked John Ward Ward Ranch/Samantha Biller 3.5 0.0 1.0 3 4.5 N
Bright Shiney Lights Tyus Olson Joe Putnam 3.5 1 3.5 N
Love Shaq Tyrin Prince Leeann Coombs 2.0 1 2.0 N
Reys Senorita Lance Johnston Gretchen Lemoine 2.0 1 2.0 N
Divorce Ted Robinson Ted Robinson 1.0 1 1.0 N
Just Call Me Earl Sunni McCormick Devon Camilleri 0.5 1 0.5 N
Smokin Lil Cat Lyn Anderson Dave Archer 0.5 1 0.5 N
CR Little Blue Truck Jake Gorrell Patti Chiarelli 0.0 1 0.0 N
Gottagetalittleoak John Ward Raymond & Shawna LaMarsh 0.0 1 0.0 N

0 0.0 N
0 0.0 N
0 0.0 N
0 0.0 N

# Shown 7.0 3.0 4.0 1.0 # Qualified 0

2020 CRCHA Year End Standings
CRCHA  Open Bridle 

CRCHA Novice Non Pro Bridle 

CRCHA  Open Hackamore

 CRCHA Intemediate Non Pro Bridle 

 CRCHA Non Pro Bridle 

 CRCHA Limited Open Bridle 



Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 6 Show 8 Total Shows Total Points Qualified

R One Time Wyatt Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher 10.0 32.0 2 42.0 N
Gottagetalittleoak John Ward Raymond & Shawna LaMarsh 7.0 2.0 22.5 3 31.5 N
Reverend Jackson Ken Wold Ken/Ramona Wold 30.0 1 30.0 N
One Time Everafter Travis Mankins Dawn Champion 29.0 1 29.0 N
Its Time For Style Ken Wold Daniel J Perez 27.5 1 27.5 N
Khaleesi Diamond Travis Mankins Michelle Thompson 27.5 1 27.5 N
Hickory Doug Williamson Rocking J Ranch 25.5 1 25.5 N
Café Cutie Rebecca Sternadel Sinan Imer 9.0 7.0 8.0 3 24.0 N
Different Strokes Brendon Clark Karen Haugland 22.5 1 22.5 N
Four S Bluboonmirage Wyatt Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher 22.5 1 22.5 N
Smooth Roger Bias Anna Rippy 22.5 1 22.5 N
With Expression Wyatt Fisher Jayson (JJ) Fisher/Danny 22.5 1 22.5 N
Oh You Betcha Will Pennebaker Barbara Giljum 20 1 20.0 N
CR Double Tuff Brendon Clark Laure Woods/Lexi Kastanis 19 1 19.0 N
Brothers Belledancer Ken Wold Paul Wilinski 17.5 1 17.5 N
Moon Wyatt Fisher Jayson (JJ) Fisher 17.5 1 17.5 N
Linc Doug Williamson Shae Lehr 16 1 16.0 N
Maheia Jake Gorrell San Juan Ranch 15.0 1 15.0 N
Teles A Rittle Wyatt Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher 15 1 15.0 N
Got Easter Michelle Gilles Michelle Gilles 14 1 14.0 N
SJR Diamond Spook Travis Mankins Yvette Moniot 6.0 8.0 2 14.0 N
Dust In The Wynd Wyatt Fisher Nancy MacDonald 13 1 13.0 N
CR Little Blue Truck Jake Gorrell Patti Chiarelli 12.5 1 12.5 N
Stylish Jake Gorrell San Juan Ranch 12.5 1 12.5 N
RO One Time Cayenne Travis Mankins Alexandra Santos 12 1 12.0 N
Betcha Shes Stylish Will Pennebaker Gina Liberini 11.0 1 11.0 N
DMAC Rubirosa Wyatt Fisher Andrea Drake 11 1 11.0 N
Genuinely Irish Lyn Anderson Billy & Jeannie Shipley 11.0 1 11.0 N
Fletchetta Time Brad Buttrey Gerald Hunt 9.5 1 9.5 N
Sister Magic Tucker Robinson Dan Macedo 9.5 1 9.5 N
Jo Caetano Monica Caetano Monica Cateano 9.0 1 9.0 N
One Time Reno Chris Krieg Doreen Dalbey NS 7.0 2.0 3 9.0 N
MBL Shiny Girl Ken Wold Mark Beck 8 1 8.0 N
Metallic Slide Wyatt Fisher Lauren Wood Deregt 8.0 1 8.0 N
Auspicious Storm Lori Conrow Lori Conrow 6 1 6.0 N
Fairlea Mr Elwood Monica Caetano Kate Hyde 6.0 1 6.0 N
Fozzie Monica Caetano MCPH, LLC 6.0 1 6.0 N
Nu Chocolate Diamonds Travis Mankins Alaine Hu 5.0 1 5.0 N
Seven S Two Time Lori Conrow Lori Conrow 5.0 1 5.0 N
SJR Sparkin Metal Cody McNaney Erica McNaney 5.0 1 5.0 N
Hazel Jake Gorrell Shandra Fitchtelman 4 1 4.0 N
Napa Cat Lori Conrow Lori Conrow 4.0 1 4.0 N
Blantons Blue Jeans Rebecca Sternadel Sarah Bender 3.5 1 3.5 N
Texi Roger Bias Anna Rippy 3.5 1 3.5 N
Lil Starlight Cat Karen Haugland Brendon Clark 3.0 1 3.0 N
Metallic Icing Casey Branquino Mel Smith 3.0 NS 2 3.0 N
Boonafide Royalty Wyatt Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher 2.0 1 2.0 N
Sioux Per Boom Sunni McCormick Addison Coutts 2.0 1 2.0 N
Annies Smart Cat Tish Wilhite/Lance Johnston Sally Rome NS NS 2 0.0 N
Cats Meradaleena Lance Johnston Rocking BS Ranch NS 1 0.0 N
Cheese Lance Johnston Rocking BS Ranch NS 1 0.0 N
Cruz Jake Gorrell Jake Gorrell NS 1 0.0 N
Hangin Time Karen Haugland Brendon Clark NS 1 0.0 N
Judge Joe Boon Susan Baclawski Susan Baclawski NS 1 0.0 N
Remington Revolution Ken Wold Kristen Graham NS 1 0.0 N
Snowflake Lance Johnston Gretchen Lemoine NS 1 0.0 N
WR Thiscatsshiney Tish Wilhite Loretta Showalter NS 1 0.0 N

0 0.0 N
0 0.0 N

# Shown 14.0 11.0 32.0 8.0 # Qualified 0

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 6 Show 8 Total Shows Total Points Qualified
Got Easter Michelle Gilles Michelle Gilles 4.0 3.0 2 7.0 N
Sista Jackson Tyus Olson Daniel J Perez 6.0 1 6.0 N
Auspicious Storm Lori Conrow Lori Conrow 5.0 1 5.0 N
Little Blue Boot Luis Valdez Robert Elliott 5.0 1 5.0 N
Sheza Smart Nu Ride Matt Sheridan Laura Rene Johnson 2.0 2.0 2 4.0 N
Missy Melvin Helmuth Rocking J Ranch 3.0 1 3.0 N
Woody Rod Burr Rod Burr 3.0 1 3.0 N
Just A Tom Cat Tresha Geltner Arnold McKee 2.0 1 2.0 N
Nitrous Hawk Andrew Steiger John & Kathy Bennett NS 2.0 2 2.0 N
Lil Outside Dee Line Luis Valdez Karen Reed 1.0 1 1.0 N
Mo Redwood Cat Michelle Gilles Michelle Gilles 1.0 1 1.0 N
Sioux Smart Tresha Geltner Lisa Sanchez 1.0 0.0 2 1.0 N
Fine Vintage Cash Shannon Merala Robertson Ranches NS 1 0.0 N
Purr N Like A Tomcat Bogna Davis Rick & Jalinda Covey 0.0 1 0.0 N

0 0.0 N
0 0.0 N

# Shown 2.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 # Qualified 0

 CRCHA Open Junior Horse

 CRCHA  Limited Open Junior Horse



Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 6 Show 8 Total Shows Total Points Qualified
Jules In The Light Laura Osborne Campbell Laura Osborne Campbell 7.0 5.0 4.5 8.0 4 24.5 N
ISR A Little Lace Stacy Duesterhaus Stacy Duesterhaus 9.0 6.5 6.0 3 21.5 N
Shinin In The Shade Heather Livingston Rory & Heather Livingston 10.0 5.0 2 15.0 N
SJR Diamond Storm Debby M Sanguinetti Debby M Sanguinetti 3.0 1.0 9.0 0.0 4 13.0 N
RJS Catolena Kathy Wilson Kathy Wilson 12.0 1 12.0 N
Shes A Metallic Cat Lydia VanLandingham Lydia VanLandingham 6.5 3.0 2 9.5 N
Still Playinstylish Jody Carr Jody (Melo) Carr 8.0 1 8.0 N
Bet Hesa Prize Jake Brooks Linda Mitchell-Brooks 1.5 4.0 2.0 3 7.5 N
Gimme A Red Nic Girl Mandy Lizama Pedro & Mandy Lizama 4.0 3.0 2 7.0 N
Boondocs Sally Rocks Shannon Haskins Shannon Haskins 0.0 6.5 2 6.5 N
DT Hickorys Shakira Andrea Pasek Andrea Pasek 6.5 1 6.5 N
Boonafide Royalty Jayson Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher 5.0 1 5.0 N
Lily Cynthia Bias Cynthia Bias 4.5 1 4.5 N
Flogot To Smoke Shannon Haskins Shannon Haskins 3.5 1 3.5 N
Metallic Reyflection Kristin Tesiny Kristin Tesiny 1.5 2.0 2 3.5 N
Seven S Two Time Lori Conrow Lori Conrow 3.5 1 3.5 N
Smart Lookin Pepinic Mason Beal Ernie Beal 1.0 1.5 2 2.5 N
Napa Cat Lori Conrow Lori Conrow 1.5 1 1.5 N
Nu Chocolate Diamonds Alaine Hu Alaine Hu 0.0 1 0.0 N
Striker Tammy Johnston Johnston Performance NS 1 0.0 N

0 0.0 N
0 0.0 N

# Shown 7.0 9.0 12.0 8.0 # Qualified 0

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 6 Show 8 Total Shows Total Points Qualified
Helomynamesjohnycash Lance Johnston Lance Johnston 7.0 1 7.0 N
Playboy Pepinic Ramona Koch Ramona Koch 1.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 4 7.0 N
Pearl Master Chris Krieg Mario Ghilotti 5.0 0.0 2 5.0 N
Mr Fletch Cat Will Pennebaker Sabrina Thomas 4.0 1 4.0 N
Plain Catty Jake Gorrell Kalpowar QH 3.0 NS 2 3.0 N
Cee My Foolish Tangy Sarah Carrel Clifford Nancy W Carrel 1.0 1 1.0 N
Sheza Good Bet Ken Wold Ken/Ramona Wold 1.0 1 1.0 N
Gunnaceediamonds Andrew Steiger Scott & Darnell Trueblood 0.0 1 0.0 N

0 0.0 N
0 0.0 N

# Shown 3.0 1.0 7.0 2.0 # Qualified 0

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 6 Show 8 Total Shows Total Points Qualified
Rockstar Lights Paula Bremel Paula Bremel 4.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 4 7.0 N
Minnie Natall Melo Natall Melo 2.0 3.0 2 5.0 N
Pearl Master Mario Ghilotti Mario Ghilotti 1.0 0.0 2 1.0 N
Smart Kinda Cat Leeann Coombs Leeann Coombs 0.0 1 0.0 N

0 0.0 N
0 0.0 N

# Shown 4.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 # Qualified 0

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 6 Show 8 Total Shows Total Points Qualified
Cash Has The Blues Chance Leatherman Chance Leatherman 3.0 3.0 0.0 3 6.0 N
Smart Teena Cash Emery Pura Emery Pura 1.0 3.0 2 4.0 N
Pepe Le Wright Kylie Haskins Kylie Haskins NS 0.0 2.0 1.0 4 3.0 N
Little Soldado Lauren Langbaum Lauren Langbaum NS 1 0.0 N
Unos Smokin Chic Mason Beal Ernie Beal 0.0 1 0.0 N

0 0.0 N
 0 0.0 N

# Shown 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 # Qualified 0

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 6 Show 8 Total Shows Total Points Qualified
Bet Hesa Scotti Brett Pura Brett Pura 5.0 7.0 6.0 3 18.0 N
Hesa Shiny Twist Taylor Topping Taylor Topping 4.0 4.0 2 8.0 N
Seven S Prairie Fire Karisma Lindsey Karisma Lindsey 7.0 1 7.0 N
Mr Peppy Smokes Anna Antongiovanni Joan Etcheverry 3.0 3.0 0.0 3 6.0 N
Quick As Einstein Chet Gorrell Jake Gorrell 3.0 1.0 2.0 3 6.0 N
Smooth N Cash Chet Gorrell Jake Gorrell 5.0 1 5.0 N
Workin Mans Blues Julia Rey Rachel Rey 5.0 1 5.0 N
Diamonds In The Buff Lonni Oppedyk Sonya Oppedyk 4.0 1 4.0 N
Unos Smokin Chic Mason Beal Ernie Beal 3.0 1 3.0 N
Little Soldado Lauren Langbaum Lauren Langbaum 2.0 1 2.0 N
Two Scoops Of Reysin Mylea Trimble Samara Trimble 2.0 1 2.0 N
Mr T Smoke Anna Antongiovanni Joan Etcheverry 0.0 1.0 2 1.0 N
Nu Red Diamond Julia Rey Rachel Rey 1.0 1 1.0 N
Wright On Wilson Mackenzie Tremper Tim & Kathryn Murphy 1.0 1 1.0 N
Paid By A Starlett Lonni Oppedyk Sonia & Lonni Oppedyk 0.0 0.0 2 0.0 N
Smart Lookin Pepinic Mason Beal Ernie Beal 0.0 1 0.0 N

0 0.0 N
0 0.0 N

# Shown 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 # Qualified 0

 CRCHA Youth Fence

 CRCHA Non Pro Two Rein

CRCHA  Open Two Rein 

 CRCHA  Youth Limited

 CRCHA Non Pro Junior Horse 



Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 6 Show 8 Total Shows Total Points Qualified
Yellow Roze Of Texas John Showalter John Showalter 12.0 21.5 27.0 22.5 4 83.0 N
Starman Roger Bias/Duane Jost Duane Jost 24.0 12.5 22.5 22.5 4 81.5 N
Wright N Stylish Travis Mankins Karyn Stevens 18.0 17.5 9.0 11.0 4 55.5 N
High Brow Shiner Carol Williamson Doug Williamson 26.0 24.0 2 50.0 N
Bet Heza Playboy Doug Williamson Elizabeth Poor 22.5 26.0 2 48.5 N
Captain Jack Will R Landers Will R Landers 15.5 24.0 2 39.5 N
Javolena Spark DR Alissa Cerrato Kristin Tesiny 8.5 17.5 12.0 3 38.0 N
Smart N Tuckered Out Sharon Michelucci Sharon Michelucci 4.0 17.5 17.5 3 39.0 N
Buenonic Reins Lissa Villanueva Lissa Villanueva 16.0 17.5 2 33.5 N
Smokin Hot Edition Natall Melo Amy Wright 20.0 12.5 2 32.5 N
Got Easter Michelle Gilles Michelle Gilles 17.5 13.5 2 31.0 N
Tabascos Hot Kitty Roger Bias/Terry Jackson Teresa Jackson 9.0 19.0 4.0 3 32.0 N
Pepinincs Hickry Rose John Ward Dayna Wild 15.5 15.0 2 30.5 N
Chicaroos Penny Anna Rippy Anna Rippy 6.0 21.5 2 27.5 N
WR Thiscatsshiney Loretta Showalter Loretta Showalter 20.0 7.0 2 27.0 N
Curley Chris Krieg Chris & Cassandra Krieg 26.0 1 26.0 N
Tony Tony Montana Samantha Biller Peggy Biller 25.0 1 25.0 N
Gotta Get Even Carmen Johnson Carmen Johnson 24.0 1 24.0 N
Annies Smarty Cat Diane Wolfe Diane Wolfe 10.5 13.0 2 23.5 N
Metallic Reyflection Kristin Tesiny Kristin Tesiny 15.0 8.0 2 23.0 N
Shiney Roseann Cash Linda Silveira Linda Silveira 23.0 1 23.0 N
Cowgirl Starlite Amelia Simpson Amelia Fleetwood 22.5 8.0 2 30.5 N
Im Guna Show U Shine Kelly Roemer Kelly Roemer 0.5 14.0 10.0 3 24.5 N
Sunsets Doug Williamson Rocking J Ranch 22.5 1 22.5 N
DT Metallic Curry Will Pennebaker Kristin M Bacchetti 21.0 1 21.0 N
Hick Oleana Jennifer Ray Todd Miller 21.0 1 21.0 N
Diamond J Wil Smokum Mike Brautovich Mike Brautovich 20.0 1 20.0 N
Im Kinda Smooth Will Pennebaker Kristin M Bacchetti 20.0 1 20.0 N
ISR Another Wyn Lindsey DeGroot Brendan & Stacy 20.0 1 20.0 N
Sweet Time Taffy John Ward Jamie Mouw 20.0 1 20.0 N
Gimme A Red Nic Girl Mandy Lizama Pedro & Mandy Lizama 19.0 1 19.0 N
Get N Wicked Cassandra Biller-Kreig Samantha Biller 17.5 1 17.5 N
Metallic Response Tish Wilhite Tish Wilhite 17.5 1 17.5 N
Cheque Please Judith Adkison Judith Adkison 8.0 8.0 1.0 3 17.0 N
CR Double Tuff Brendon Clark Laure Woods/Lexi Kastanis 16.0 1 16.0 N
Seven S Prairie Fire Karisma Lindsey Karisma Lindsey 15.5 1 15.5 N
Smart Little Pepiroo Tresha Geltner Kathryn Klesper 15.5 1 15.5 N
Ben Elizabeth Brin Elizabeth Brin 15.0 1 15.0 N
Can You Cee Me Pops Carlee Miller Monty & Carlee Miller 4.0 10.5 2 14.5 N
Olenon Me Lightly Gabriella Young Gabriella Young 13.5 1 13.5 N
Sliden On Diamonds Kim Boydstun Kim Boydstun 14.0 1 14.0 N
Pearl Master Mario Ghilotti Mario Ghilotti 13.0 1 13.0 N
Stacey Laura Osborne Campbell Laura Osborne Campbell 12.0 1 12.0 N
Ladybug Telden McLain Jake Gorrell 11.0 1 11.0 N
My Gyrl Pearl Cassandra Biller-Kreig Cassandra Biller-Kreig 11.0 1 11.0 N
Lectric Blue Preston Stockmaik Preston Stockmaik 10.0 0.0 2 10.0 N
Nu Shiney Shocks Laura Rene Johnson Laura Rene Johnson 10.0 1 10.0 N
Chicolena Boon Boon Natascha Stevenson Natascha Stevenson 8.5 1 8.5 N
DT Hickorys Shakira Andrea Pasek Andrea Pasek 8.0 1 8.0 N
Billys Cool Cat Patti Chiarelli Patti Chiarelli 7.0 1 7.0 N
Just Call Me Earl Devon Camilleri Devon Camilleri 7.0 1 7.0 N
High Wired Cat Mimi Stal Linnea Van Dusen 6.0 1 6.0 N
Miss Dualann 214 Lydia Vanlandingham Lydia Vanlandingham 6.0 1 6.0 N
No Dress Rehearsal Tresha Geltner Cindy & Jon Reuter 5.0 1 5.0 N
One Time Reno Chris Kreig Doreen Dalby 5.0 1 5.0 N
Remedy To Shine Tresha Geltner Judy Adkison 5.0 1 5.0 N
Annies Smart Cat Tish Wilhite/Lance Johnston Sally Rome 3.0 NS 2 3.0 N
TC Remedy Mimi Stal Linnea Van Dusen 3.0 1 3.0 N
Uno Whats Wright Sunni McCormick Rachel Reedy 3.0 1 3.0 N
Gunna B Lucky Debra Brautovich Mike Brautovich 2.0 1 2.0 N
Sioux Per Boom Sunni McCormick Addison Coutts 2.0 1 2.0 N
Little Soldado Lauren Langbaum Lauren Langbaum 0.5 1 0.5 N
Bet Hesa Prize Jake Brooks Linda Mitchell-Brooks NS 1 0.0 N
Cats Meradaleena Lance Johnston Rocking BS Ranch NS 1 0.0 N
Cheese Lance Johnston Rocking BS Ranch NS 1 0.0 N
Dunit In Chocolate Angelia Kourafas Angelia Kourafas NS 1 0.0 N
Fine Vintage Cash Shannon Merala Robertson Ranches NS 1 0.0 N
Judge Joe Boon Susan Baclawski Susan Baclawski NS 1 0.0 N
Rockstar Lights Paula Bremel Paula Bremel NS 1 0.0 N
Snowflake Lance Johnston Gretchen Lemoine NS 1 0.0 N
Striker Tammy Johnston Johnston Performance NS 1 0.0 N

0 0.0 N
0 0.0 N

# Shown 26.0 26.0 27.0 26.0 # Qualified 0

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 6 Show 8 Total Shows Total Points Qualified
Roosters Zack Paula Francis Paula Francis 9.0 6.5 13.0 5.0 4 33.5 N
Lenas Gun A Smokum Kristy Johnson Kristy Johnson 7.0 13.0 10.0 3.0 4 33.0 N
Spoonful Playmate II Sonya Oppedyk Sonya Oppedyk 6.5 5.0 2.0 3 13.5 N
Smart Lil Lizzy K'Lynn Jackson K'Lynn Jackson 4.0 8.0 2 12.0 N
R Little C D Cat Elizabeth Poor Paul G Poor 11.0 1 11.0 N

 CRCHA Non Pro Limited 

 CRCHA  Open Boxing 



Smokums Chex Samantha Materne Samantha Materne 11.0 1 11.0 N
Annies Smarty Cat Diane Wolfe Diane Wolfe 5.5 4.0 0.0 3 9.5 N
Im Kinda Smooth Kristin M Bacchetti Kristin M Bacchetti 9.5 1 9.5 N
Shiney Roseann Cash Linda Silveira Linda Silveira 9.5 1 9.5 N
Mr Hickory Hollytime Robin Flournoy Robin Flournoy 9.0 1 9.0 N
Gotta Get Even Carmen Johnson Carmen Johnson 5.5 0.0 3.0 3 8.5 N
Cowgirl Starlite Amelia Simpson Amelia Fleetwood 8.0 1 8.0 N
OMG Cee Me Chrissy Rogers Chrissy Rogers 3.0 5.0 2 8.0 N
Oak E Rey Nichole Branquinho Mel Smith/Nichole Branquinho 6.5 1 6.5 N
Red Carpet Style Daniel J Perez Daniel J Perez 6.5 1 6.5 N
Getta Pearl Shawna Lamarsh Shawna & Raymond Lamarsh 0.0 2.0 4.0 3 6.0 N
Wise Bass Cat Christina Ruddy Christina Ruddy 1.0 3.0 2.0 3 6.0 N
Jacksons Magic Cat C. Michelle Roye Michelle Roye 2.0 1 2.0 N
Boe Jackson Lisa Novatt Lisa Novatt 1.0 1 1.0 N
Sliden On Diamonds Kim Boydstun Kim Boydstun 1.0 1 1.0 N
This Cats Forever Jill Cenedella Jill Cenedella 1.0 1 1.0 N
Little Elk Dancer Allyson Bottini Allyson Bottini 0.0 1 0.0 N

0 0.0 N
0 0.0 N
0 0.0 N
0 0.0 N
0 0.0 N

# Shown 9.0 13.0 13.0 5.0 # Qualified 0

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 6 Show 8 Total Shows Total Points Qualified
Wright N Stylish Karyn Stevens Karyn Stevens 9.0 9.5 4.0 4.0 4 26.5 N
Spoonful Playmate II Sonya Oppedyk Sonya Oppedyk 9.5 7.0 3.0 3 19.5 N
OMG Cee Me Chrissy Rogers Chrissy Rogers 10.0 7.0 2 17.0 N
Wise Bass Cat Christina Ruddy Christina Ruddy 4.0 6.0 5.0 3 15.0 N
R Little C D Cat Elizabeth Poor Paul G Poor 12.0 1 12.0 N
Jacksons Magic Cat C. Michelle Roye Michelle Roye 7.0 4.0 2 11.0 N
Getta Pearl Shawna Lamarsh Shawna & Raymond Lamarsh 1.0 3.0 6.0 3 10.0 N
Smokin Hot Edition Amy Wright Amy Wright 2.0 8.0 2 10.0 N
Smokums Chex Samantha Materne Judi & Mark Materne 9.0 1 9.0 N
Boonsmal Bling Monica Etcheverry Monica Etcheverry 8.0 1 8.0 N
Pepinincs Hickry Rose Dayna Wild Dayna Wild 5.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 4 7.0 N
Chicinbiggirlpanties Shelly Mitchell Shelly Mitchell 6.0 1 6.0 N
Cowgirl Starlite Amelia Simpson Amelia Simpson 6.0 1 6.0 N
Bet Heza Playboy Elizabeth Poor Elizabeth Poor 5.0 1 5.0 N
Its Bingo Time Ruth Saldubehere Ruth Saldubehere 3.0 1 3.0 N
This Cats Forever Jill Cenedella Jill Cenedella 3.0 1 3.0 N
Boe Jackson Lisa Novatt Lisa Novatt 2.0 1 2.0 N
High Brow Rider Jerry Gould Imperial Ranch 2.0 1 2.0 N
Billys Cool Cat Patti Chiarelli Patti Chiarelli 1.0 1 1.0 N
Little Elk Dancer Allyson Bottini Allyson Bottini 1.0 1 1.0 N
Red Hotz Revival Angela Blodgett Angela Blodgett 1.0 1 1.0 N
Chicaroo Sam Jordyn Hall Jordyn Hall 0.0 1 0.0 N
Chicolena Boon Boon Natascha Stevenson Natascha Stevenson 0.0 1 0.0 N

0 0.0 N
0 0.0 N
0 0.0 N

# Shown 11.0 12.0 9.0 6.0 # Qualified 0

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 6 Show 8 Total Shows Total Points Qualified
Per D Cat Tim Johnson Kristy Johnson 10.0 12.0 15.0 1.0 4 38.0 N
Playinfromtheheart Julie Green Julie Green 12.0 4.0 13.0 6.0 4 35.0 N
Boonsmal Bling Monica Etcheverry Monica Etcheverry 8.5 8.0 9.5 3.0 4 29.0 N
Javolena Spark DR Alissa Cerrato Kristin Tesiny 2.0 5.5 12.0 8.0 4 27.5 N
Im Guna Show U Shine Kelly Roemer Kelly Roemer 4.0 11.0 5.0 3 20.0 N
Dunit In Chocolate Angelia Kourafas Angelia Kourafas 9.0 4.5 2 13.5 N
Cheque Please Judith Adkison Judith Adkison 7.0 6.0 2 13.0 N
Billys Cool Cat Patti Chiarelli Patti Chiarelli 2.0 9.5 2 11.5 N
Buenonic Reins Lissa Villanueva Lissa Villanueva 10.0 NS 2 10.0 N
Pepinincs Hickry Rose Dayna Wild Dayna Wild 6.0 3.0 1.0 0.0 4 10.0 N
Little Elk Dancer Allyson Bottini Allyson Bottini 7.0 2.0 2 9.0 N
Workin Mans Blues Julia Rey Rachel Rey 8.5 1 8.5 N
Vintage Mercedes Raleigh Desiato Raleigh Desiato 8.0 1 8.0 N
Adiamondwilldo Jennifer Holzer Jennifer Holzer 7.0 1 7.0 N
Sass N Cash Don Bese Don Bese 3.0 1.0 2.0 3 6.0 N
Get Em All Elizabeth Brin Elizabeth Brin 5.5 1 5.5 N
Tabascos Hot Kitty Teresa(Terry)Jackson Teresa Jackson 5.0 1 5.0 N
ISR Another Wyn Lindsey DeGroot Brendan & Stacy Duesterhaus 0.0 4.5 2 4.5 N
Cowgirl Starlite Amelia Simpson Amelia Simpson 4.0 1 4.0 N
Son Ofa Smooth Cat Arlene Kelemen Arlene Kelemen 3.0 1 3.0 N
Justalittlefrosting Lynne Bese Lynn Bese NS 1 0.0 N
Nu Red Diamond Julia Rey Rachel Rey NS 1 0.0 N

0 0.0 N
# Shown 12.0 12.0 15.0 8.0 # Qualified 0

 CRCHA  Intermediate Non Pro Limited

 CRCHA Novice Non Pro Limited


